
23:00

21:25

21:20

19:45

00:50

23:20

23:15

23:10

21:30

00:55 19:53

21:26

21:32

23:05

21:05

19:35

19:30

19:25

17:55

5

43

2

1

30

40

50

60

70

-150 -140 -130 -120 -110 -100

MLS
MLS timing
HIRDLS
HIRDLS timing
TES
TES timing
TES-Special
TES-Special timing
TES-Limb
OMI-East Edge
OMI-West Edge
AIRS swath
MOPITT timing
MOPITT swath
SCIAMACHY
SCIA timing
Ground Sites
C-130 Flight Path

Restricted

Tentative C-130 flight 
plan for Wednesday, 
26 April
Takeoff: 1000 local

0:5917:590:577:591712254475

Sedar0:0217:022:177:024312630454

21:2014:201:144:2001400463

20:0513:053:053:0501410512

17:0010:000:000:001712254471

NoteUTCLocal TimeLeg TimeCum. TimemindegmindegWay Point

Longitude (W)Latitude (N)



0:00

0:18

1:06

1:36

2:16

2:46

3:16

3:40

4:09

5:04

6:17

6:52

7:36

7:596:32

1:56

1:16

0:38

4:29

2:26

2:56

4:00

4:44

5:57

7:165:48

5:28

0:46

7:590:00 3:05 4:20 7:02

1 2 3 4 5

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00

Elapsed Time

A
lti

tu
de

 (k
ft)

Note: In-Progress profiling in solid lines; Spirals in dashed lines;  Way points annotated with triangles.

Nominal C-130 Profiling



7878--hrhr Forecast of CO (Forecast of CO (700 700 hPahPa) valid for ) valid for 04/26 18Z04/26 18Z



4/24 00Z forecast Wednesday, 4/26, 20Z 

Potential flight 
On Wednesday



RAQMS 78hr FX CO Column Valid 18Z 04/26/06



RAQMS 78hr FX CLD Curtain Valid 18Z 04/26/06



RAQMS 78hr FX CO Curtain Valid 18Z 04/26/06



RAQMS 78hr FX PAN Curtain Valid 18Z 04/26/06



RAQMS 78hr FX O3 Curtain Valid 18Z 04/26/06


